
UK Regions Name Contact

North West

Cumbria Sharon Collins sharon.collins@cmm.org.uk

Greater Manchester Graham Edmondson graham.edmondson@cmm.org.uk

Merseyside Paula Bolton-Maggs paula.bolton-maggs@cmm.org.uk

Macclesfield Wendy Moss wendy.moss@cmm.org.uk

North East

North and Midlands

Sheffield Liz Tipple liz.tipple@cmm.org.uk

Nottinghamshire Carolynn Charlton carolynn.charlton@cmm.org.uk

Walsall & Litchfield Penny penny.wheble@cmm.org.uk

Coventry & Warwickshire Mike Roberts mike.roberts@cmm.org.uk

Worcestershire (North) Katie Leaver katie.leaver@cmm.org.uk

East/South East

Bedfordshire Sarah Moreton sarah.moreton@cmm.org.uk

Buckinghamshire Sarah Moreton sarah.moreton@cmm.org.uk

Dover Susan Randall susan.randall@cmm.org.uk

Harrow Phil Griffith phil.griffith@cmm.org.uk

Heartfordshire Sarah Moreton sarah.moreton@cmm.org.uk

Norwich Ruth Southgate ruth.southgate@cmm.org.uk

Sussex South Jane Hicks jane.hicks@cmm.org.uk

South/South West

Bideford Bob Deakin bob.deakin@cmm.org.uk

Isle of Wight Brian Harley brian.harley@cmm.org.uk

Scotland

Moray Kath Robertson kath.robertson@cmm.org.uk

Wales

North Wales Jane Roberts jane.roberts@cmm.org.uk

Pembrokeshire Becky Evans becky.evans@cmm.org.uk
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International

UAE

Abhu Dabi Koil Doss doss@cmm.org.uk
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